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Morning Specialities
Available from 08:00 to 12:00

Porridge m

With honey, brown sugar, raisins and dry orange

Buttermilk Pancakes v
With berry coulis, fresh berries and maple syrup

Waffles

With berry coulis, fresh berries and maple syrup

Bakery Basket w)

A selection of croissants, Danish pastries, toast with butter and preserves

Eggs Royale

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£9.50

Toasted English muffin with two poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce

Eggs Benedict

Toasted English muffin with two poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine w

Toasted English muffin with two poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce

Two-egg Omelette

With your choice of ham, cheese, mushrooms, onions, tomato and peppers

Bacon or Sausage Toasted Sandwich
Toasted white or wholemeal bread with HP sauce or ketchup

Avocado on Toast @

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£6.50

£8.50

Fresh avocado on two slices of white or wholemeal bread and two poached eggs

Day Menu

Available from 11:00 to 23:00

STARTERS & SALADS
Fresh Soup of the Day )

Please ask for the daily choices available

Caesar Salad
Baby gem lettuce with crisp croutons, anchovies, egg and shaved Parmesan

Add grilled chicken breast or Scottish oak smoked salmon
Ni¢oise Salad

Fresh grilled tuna or fresh grilled salmon, green beans, Kalamata olives,
cherry tomatoes, anchovies, new potatoes and quail egg

£7.50

£12.00

£3.50 each
£13.50



BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Beef Burger £16.50
Toasted brioche bun, relish, gherkins, served with French fries

Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast Burger £15.50
Toasted brioche bun, relish, served with French fries

Vegetarian Burger £15.50
Toasted brioche bun, relish, served with French fries

Add bacon and Applewood smoked cheddar to your burger £1.00 each
Cavendish Club £14.50

Toasted triple decker with grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce,
fried egg, beef tomato, mayonnaise, served with French fries

Scottish Oaked Smoked Salmon Sandwich £12.00

White or wholemeal bread with herbed cream cheese, cucumber and Scottish
oak smoked salmon, served with French fries and mixed leaf salad

Free Range Grilled Chicken Sandwich £12.00

White or wholemeal bread with Applewood smoked cheddar, cucumber, beef tomato,
mayonnaise and grilled chicken breast, served with French fries and mixed leaf salad

Orange Glazed Ham Sandwich £12.00

White or wholemeal bread with Applewood smoked cheddar, cucumber, beef tomato,
mayonnaise and orange glazed ham served with French fries and mixed leaf salad

HOME COMFORTS
Traditional Fish & Chips £14.50

Tempura battered sustainable haddock fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce,
grilled lemon served with French fries

Linguine with Mediterranean Vegetables m £12.50
Linguine pasta, tomato, mixed vegetables, Parmesan shavings

8oz Ribeye Steak £28.00
With French fries and choice of sauce: béarnaise, green peppercorn, mushroom, red wine jus
SIDES

Fries w £4.50
Triple Cooked Chips £4.50
Steamed Vegetables ) £4.50
Mixed Leaves Salad m £4.50

With pomegranate and truffle dressing



DESSERTS

Cheesecake £7.50
Please ask for the topping of the day

Chocolate Marquis £9.50
Chocolate sponge served with your choice of sorbet

Seasonal Fruit Salad £7.50
Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet £6.00

Two scoops of your choice of ice cream or sorbet - Please ask for the daily choices available

European Cheese Selection £10.50

Daily selection of cheese, quince jelly, savoury crackers and grapes

Afternoon Tea
Available from 13:00 to 18:00

QUINTESSENTIALLY BRITISH

Afternoon Cornish Cream Tea w) £10.50
Two scones, fruit jam and a pot of tea

Add a glass of Prosecco £8.50
Add a glass of Champagne £14.00
Afternoon Tea (\Yl per person £29.00

Scones with strawberry jam and Cornish clotted cream, selection
of traditional sandwiches and cakes and a choice of loose-leaf tea or coffee



Hot Beverages

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Café Latte

Espresso Macchiato
Mochaccino

Irish Coffee

Irish whiskey, espresso and sugar topped with double cream

Liqueur Coffee

Your choice of liquour, espresso with double cream

Hot Chocolate

TEA

We are serving Newby Teas

Earl Grey
Darjeeling

English Breakfast
Green

Peppermint
Fruity Berries
Camonmile
Lapsang Souchong
Jasmine Leaves
Rosehips Hibiscus

£2.95
£3.95
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45
£9.95

£9.95

£4.45

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



Soft Drinks & Minerals

WATER

Kingsdown - Still / Sparkling
Kingsdown - still / Sparkling
FRUIT JUICE

Fresh Orange Juice

Juices - Cranberry, tomato, pineapple, apple

FEVER TREE MIXERS

Tonic Water / Low Calorie Tonic Water
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

Soda Water

Aromatic Tonic

Lemonade

CARBONATED

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Red Bull

Bottled Beer & Cider

Meantime London Lager
Meantime Pale Ale

Estrella Daura - Gluten Free
Peroni

Corona Extra

Brewdog Jet Black Heart Stout
Brewdog Punk IPA

Becks Blue

Aspall Suffolk Cider

4.5%
4.5%
5.4%
5.1%
4.5%
5.2%
5.2%
0.0%
5.5%

330ml
750ml

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

330ml
250ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
330ml

£3.50
£5.50

£3.95
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.00
£3.00

£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£6.00



Draught Beer

Peroni 5.0%
Asahi 41%

Aperitifs

Aperol

Martini Dry, Rosso or Biano
Dubonnet

Campari

Pimm’s

Lillet

Liqueurs

Frangelico
Disaronno Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Pernod
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie

Strega Sambuca
Pernod Absinthe
Baileys Irish Cream

Chambord

Half

£3.50
£3.75

11.0%
15.0%
14.8%
25.0%
25.0%
17.0%

20.0%
28.0%
40.0%
20.0%
35.0%
20.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
68.0%
17.0%
16.5%

Pint

£5.00
£5.25

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



Spirits

If you don’t see your favourite, please ask and we will do our best to find it for you

VODKA

Stolichnaya
Black Cow
Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s Gin

Malfy Gin Con Rosa

Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Gin
Brockmans

Aviation Gin

Tanqueray Ten

SINGLE MALTS & BLENDED WHISKIES

Jameson

Glenfiddich - 12 Years 01d
Macallan Gold
Lagavulin - 16 Years Old
Famous Grouse
Canadian Club
Johnnie Walker

AMERICAN & BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

COGNAC & CALVADOS

Hennessy VS
Boulard, Grand Solage Calvados
Remy Martin VSOP

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
41.4%
41.0%
47.0%
40.0%
42.0%
47.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
45.0%
43.2%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00

£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00
£12.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00

£7.00
£7.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£9.00



TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Patron XO Café

RUM

Havana Club - 3 Years 01d

Bacardi Carta Blanca

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Barcardi Reserve Ocho - 8 Years Old

Cocktails

38.0%
38.0%
35.0%

40.0%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%

£7.00
£7.00
£9.00

£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00

Ifyou don’t see your favourite, please ask and we will do our best to make it for you

The Duchess - Galliano, Cointreau, orange juice, double cream

The Duke - Remy Martin, Dry Curacao, sugar syrup, lemon juice,

orgeat syrup, maraschino, pinot noir

The Aviation - Aviation Gin, Liqueur de Violette,
Luxardo Maraschino, lemon juice

Boulevardier - Bourbon Whiskey, Campari, Antica Formula
Brandy Alexander - Cognac, Créme de Cacao, cream
French 75 - Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Champagne Taittinger

Whlsky Sour - Scotch Whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup,

angostura bitter, egg white

Hanky Panky - Gin, Antica Formula, Fernet Branca
Mai Tai - White Rum, Dry Curaco, lime juice, orgeat syrup
Bellini - white peach, sugar syrup, Champagne Taittinger

Singapore Sling - Gin, cherry liqueur, Dom Benedictine,
pineapple & lime juice, angostura bitter, soda

French Martini - Vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice

£12.00
£12.50

£15.00

£12.50
£12.50
£15.00
£12.50

£12.50
£12.50
£15.00
£12.50

£12.50



Wine, Champagne

Sparkling & Fortified

WHITE

Granfort, Chardonnay (House Wine)
-2017, France

Fantinel, Pinot Grigio, Borgo Tesis
-2017, Italy

Anjou Chenin Blanc, Signature du Cleray
- 2015, Sauvion, France

Vidal, Sauvignon Blanc
- 2018, Marlborough, New Zealand

Vouvray, Domaine du Vieux Vauvert
-2017, France

Gavi di Gavi

- 2017, Enrico Seratino, Italy

Riesling Reichsgraf Von Kesselstat
- 2017, Germany

Errazuriz Wild Ferment Chardonnay
-2017, Chile

Chablis, Cellier de la Sabliere
- 2017, Louis Jadot, France

ROSE

Torre More, Scalunera Rosato
-2017, Etna, Italy

175ml

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.50

175ml

£9.00

250ml

£9.00

£10.50

£10.50

£11.50

£12.50

£15.00

£15.50

250ml

£12.00

Bottle

£28.00

£30.00

£30.00

£33.00

£35.00

£42.00

£44.00

£50.00

£56.00

Bottle

£32.00



RED

Granfort, Merlot (House Wine)
- 2018, France

Beaujolais Villages, Combe Aux Jacques
- 2017, France

Kleine Zalze, Pinotage
-2017, South Africa

Rioja Crianza, Vina Real, Tempranillo
- 2014, Spain

Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento
- 2016, Italy

Errazuriz Wild Ferment, Pinot Noir
-20186, Italy

Caves Road, Cabernet Sauvignon
- 2016, Margaret River, Australia

Cétes Du Rhone, M. Chapoutier
- 2017, France

Villa Maria Cellar, Pinot Noir
-2016, New Zealand

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut NV

- France

175ml

£6.50

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£10.50

250ml

£9.00

£10.50

£11.00

£11.50

£12.00

£13.50

£14.50

125ml

£14.00

Please ask your server for our other champagnes available by the bottle

SPARKLING

Galanti Prosecco (House Wine)

Bottega Gold Prosecco

FORTIFIED

Cockburn Special Reserve Port

Nederburg Winemaker’s Reserve Noble Late Harvest

125ml
£6.00
£8.50

Bottle

£28.00

£30.00

£31.00

£33.00

£34.00

£38.00

£43.00

£43.00

£47.00

Bottle

£80.00

Bottle
£28.00
£36.00

70ml
£6.50
£8.00



(V) Suitable for vegetarians. We source all our fish from trusted sustainable suppliers.
We cannot guarantee that food items do not contain nuts or nut derivatives.

A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill. All prices are including VAT.



