Petrichor Lounge & Bar Menu



Morning Specialities Available from 08:00 to 12:00

Porridge (v)	£6.50
With honey, brown sugar, raisins and dry orange	
Buttermilk Pancakes (v) With berry coulis, fresh berries and maple syrup	£6.50
Waffles (v) With berry coulis, fresh berries and maple syrup	£6.50
Bakery Basket (v) A selection of croissants, Danish pastries, toast with butter and preserves	£7.50
Eggs Royale Toasted English muffin with two poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandais	£9.50 se sauce
Eggs Benedict Toasted English muffin with two poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce	£9.50
Eggs Florentine (v) Toasted English muffin with two poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce	£9.50
Two-egg Omelette With your choice of ham, cheese, mushrooms, onions, tomato and peppers	£9.50
Bacon or Sausage Toasted Sandwich Toasted white or wholemeal bread with HP sauce or ketchup	£6.50
Avocado on Toast (v) Fresh avocado on two slices of white or wholemeal bread and two poached egg	£8.50
Day Menu	
Available from 11:00 to 23:00	
STARTERS & SALADS	
Fresh Soup of the Day (v) Please ask for the daily choices available	£7.50
Caesar Salad (v) Baby gem lettuce with crisp croutons, anchovies, egg and shaved Parmesan	£12.00
Add grilled chicken breast or Scottish oak smoked salmon	£3.50 each

Niçoise Salad £13.50 Fresh grilled tuna or fresh grilled salmon, green beans, Kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes, anchovies, new potatoes and quail egg

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Beef Burger Toasted brioche bun, relish, gherkins, served with French fries	£16.50
Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast Burger Toasted brioche bun, relish, served with French fries	£15.50
Vegetarian Burger (v) Toasted brioche bun, relish, served with French fries	£15.50
Add bacon and Applewood smoked cheddar to your burger	£1.00 each
Cavendish Club Toasted triple decker with grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, fried egg, beef tomato, mayonnaise, served with French fries	£14.50
Scottish Oaked Smoked Salmon Sandwich White or wholemeal bread with herbed cream cheese, cucumber and Scottish oak smoked salmon, served with French fries and mixed leaf salad	£12.00
Free Range Grilled Chicken Sandwich White or wholemeal bread with Applewood smoked cheddar, cucumber, beef t mayonnaise and grilled chicken breast, served with French fries and mixed lea	
Orange Glazed Ham Sandwich White or wholemeal bread with Applewood smoked cheddar, cucumber, beef to mayonnaise and orange glazed ham served with French fries and mixed leaf sa	
HOME COMFORTS	
Traditional Fish & Chips Tempura battered sustainable haddock fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce, grilled lemon served with French fries	£14.50
Tempura battered sustainable haddock fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce,	£14.50 £12.50
Tempura battered sustainable haddock fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce, grilled lemon served with French fries Linguine with Mediterranean Vegetables (v)	£12.50 £28.00
Tempura battered sustainable haddock fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce, grilled lemon served with French fries Linguine with Mediterranean Vegetables (v) Linguine pasta, tomato, mixed vegetables, Parmesan shavings 80z Ribeye Steak	£12.50 £28.00
Tempura battered sustainable haddock fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce, grilled lemon served with French fries Linguine with Mediterranean Vegetables (v) Linguine pasta, tomato, mixed vegetables, Parmesan shavings 80z Ribeye Steak With French fries and choice of sauce: béarnaise, green peppercorn, mushroom,	£12.50 £28.00
Tempura battered sustainable haddock fillet, mushy peas, tartare sauce, grilled lemon served with French fries Linguine with Mediterranean Vegetables (v) Linguine pasta, tomato, mixed vegetables, Parmesan shavings 8oz Ribeye Steak With French fries and choice of sauce: béarnaise, green peppercorn, mushroom, SIDES	£12.50 £28.00 red wine jus

£4.50

With pomegranate and truffle dressing

Mixed Leaves Salad (V)

DESSERTS

Cheesecake Please ask for the topping of the day	£7.50
Chocolate Marquis Chocolate sponge served with your choice of sorbet	£9.50
Seasonal Fruit Salad	£7.50
Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet Two scoops of your choice of ice cream or sorbet - Please ask for the daily choic	£6.00 tes available
European Cheese Selection Daily selection of cheese, quince jelly, savoury crackers and grapes	£10.50
Afternoon Tea Available from 13:00 to 18:00	
QUINTESSENTIALLY BRITISH	
Afternoon Cornish Cream Tea (1)	£10 50

Afternoon Cornish Cream Tea (V)	£10.50
Two scones, fruit jam and a pot of tea	
Add a glass of Prosecco	£8.50
Add a glass of Champagne	£14.00
Afternoon Tea (v)	per person £29.00
Scones with strawberry jam and Cornish clotted cream, selection	

of traditional sandwiches and cakes and a choice of loose-leaf tea or coffee

Hot Beverages

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Single Espresso	£2.95
Double Espresso	£3.95
Americano	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.95
Flat White	£3.95
Café Latte	£3.95
Espresso Macchiato	£3.95
Mochaccino	£4.45
Irish Coffee	£9.95
Irish whiskey, espresso and sugar topped with double cream	
Liqueur Coffee	£9.95
Your choice of liquour, espresso with double cream	
Hot Chocolate	£4.45
TEA	
We are serving Newby Teas	
	£3.95
We are serving Newby Teas	£3.95 £3.95
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey Darjeeling	
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey	£3.95
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey Darjeeling English Breakfast Green	£3.95 £3.95
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey Darjeeling English Breakfast Green Peppermint	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey Darjeeling English Breakfast Green	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey Darjeeling English Breakfast Green Peppermint Fruity Berries Camomile	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey Darjeeling English Breakfast Green Peppermint Fruity Berries Camomile Lapsang Souchong	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95
We are serving Newby Teas Earl Grey Darjeeling English Breakfast Green Peppermint Fruity Berries Camomile	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95

Soft Drinks & Minerals

WATER

Kingsdown - Still / Sparkling Kingsdown - Still / Sparkling	330ml 750ml	£3.50 £5.50
FRUIT JUICE		
Fresh Orange Juice Juices - Cranberry, tomato, pineapple, apple		£3.95 £3.00
FEVER TREE MIXERS		
Tonic Water / Low Calorie Tonic Water	200ml	£3.50
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer	200ml	£3.50
Soda Water	200ml	£3.50
Aromatic Tonic	200ml	£3.50
Lemonade	200ml	£3.50
CARBONATED		
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero	330ml	£3.00
Red Bull	250ml	£3.00

Bottled Beer & Cider

Meantime London Lager	4.5%	330ml	£4.75
Meantime Pale Ale	4.5%	330ml	£4.75
Estrella Daura - Gluten Free	5.4%	330ml	£4.50
Peroni	5.1%	330ml	£4.50
Corona Extra	4.5%	330ml	£4.50
Brewdog Jet Black Heart Stout	5.2%	330ml	£6.00
Brewdog Punk IPA	5.2%	330ml	£6.00
Becks Blue	0.0%	275ml	£4.50
Aspall Suffolk Cider	5.5%	330ml	£6.00

Draught Beer	Half	Pint
Peroni Asahi	 £3.50 £3.75	

Aperitifs

Aperol	11.0%	£7.00
Martini Dry, Rosso or Biano	15.0%	£7.00
Dubonnet	14.8%	£7.00
Campari	25.0%	£7.00
Pimm's	25.0%	£7.00
Lillet	17.0%	£7.00

Liqueurs

Frangelico	20.0%	£7.00
Disaronno Amaretto	28.0%	£7.00
Grand Marnier	40.0%	£7.00
Kahlua	20.0%	£7.00
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£7.00
Tia Maria	20.0%	£7.00
Pernod	40.0%	£7.00
Benedictine	40.0%	£7.00
Cointreau	40.0%	£7.00
Drambuie	40.0%	£7.00
Strega Sambuca	40.0%	£7.00
Pernod Absinthe	68.0%	£7.00
Baileys Irish Cream	17.0%	£7.00
Chambord	16.5%	£7.00

Spirits

If you don't see your favourite, please ask and we will do our best to find it for you

VODKA		
Stolichnaya	40.0%	£7.00
Black Cow	40.0%	£8.00
Grey Goose	40.0%	£9.00
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£7.00
Hendrick's Gin	41.4%	£8.00
Malfy Gin Con Rosa	41.0%	£8.00
Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Gin	47.0%	£9.00
Brockmans	40.0%	£9.00
Aviation Gin	42.0%	£10.00
Tanqueray Ten	47.0%	£10.00
SINGLE MALTS & BLENDED WHISKIES		
Jameson	40.0%	£7.00
Glenfiddich - 12 Years Old	40.0%	£8.00
Macallan Gold	40.0%	£9.00
Lagavulin - 16 Years Old	43.0%	£12.00
Famous Grouse	40.0%	£7.00
Canadian Club	40.0%	£7.00
Johnnie Walker	40.0%	£8.00
AMERICAN & BOURBON		
Jack Daniel's	40.0%	£7.00
Makers Mark	45.0%	£7.00
Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£8.00
COGNAC & CALVADOS		
Hennessy VS	40.0%	£8.00
Boulard, Grand Solage Calvados	40.0%	£8.00
Remy Martin VSOP	40.0%	£9.00

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco El Jimador Reposado Patron XO Café	38.0% 38.0% 35.0%	£7.00 £7.00 £9.00
RUM		
Havana Club - 3 Years Old	40.0%	£7.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	37.5%	£7.00
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum	40.0%	£8.00
Barcardi Reserve Ocho - 8 Years Old	40.0%	£8.00

Cocktails

If you don't see your favourite, please ask and we will do our best to make it for you

The Duchess - Galliano, Cointreau, orange juice, double cream	£12.00
The Duke - Remy Martin, Dry Curacao, sugar syrup, lemon juice, orgeat syrup, maraschino, pinot noir	£12.50
The Aviation - Aviation Gin, Liqueur de Violette, Luxardo Maraschino, lemon juice	£15.00
Boulevardier - Bourbon Whiskey, Campari, Antica Formula	£12.50
Brandy Alexander - Cognac, Crème de Cacao, cream	£12.50
French 75 - Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Champagne Taittinger	£15.00
Whisky Sour - Scotch Whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup, angostura bitter, egg white	£12.50
Hanky Panky - Gin, Antica Formula, Fernet Branca	£12.50
Mai Tai - White Rum, Dry Curaco, lime juice, orgeat syrup	£12.50
Bellini - White peach, sugar syrup, Champagne Taittinger	£15.00
Singapore Sling - Gin, cherry liqueur, Dom Benedictine, pineapple & lime juice, angostura bitter, soda	£12.50
French Martini - Vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice	£12.50

Wine, Champagne Sparkling & Fortified

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Granfort, Chardonnay (House Wine) - 2017, France	£6.50	£9.00	£28.00
Fantinel, Pinot Grigio, Borgo Tesis - 2017, Italy	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
Anjou Chenin Blanc, Signature du Cleray - 2015, Sauvion, France	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
Vidal, Sauvignon Blanc - 2018, Marlborough, New Zealand	£8.00	£11.50	£33.00
Vouvray, Domaine du Vieux Vauvert - 2017, France	£9.00	£12.50	£35.00
Gavi di Gavi - 2017, Enrico Seratino, Italy	£10.00	£15.00	£42.00
Riesling Reichsgraf Von Kesselstat - 2017, Germany	£10.50	£15.50	£44.00
Errazuriz Wild Ferment Chardonnay - 2017, Chile	-	-	£50.00
Chablis, Cellier de la Sabliere - 2017, Louis Jadot, France	-	-	£56.00
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Torre More, Scalunera Rosato - 2017, Etna, Italy	£9.00	£12.00	£32.00

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Granfort, Merlot (House Wine) - 2018, France	£6.50	£9.00	£28.00
Beaujolais Villages, Combe Aux Jacques - 2017, France	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
Kleine Zalze, Pinotage - 2017, South Africa	£8.00	£11.00	£31.00
Rioja Crianza, Vina Real, Tempranillo - 2014, Spain	£8.50	£11.50	£33.00
Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento - 2016, Italy	£9.00	£12.00	£34.00
Errazuriz Wild Ferment, Pinot Noir - 2016, Italy	£9.50	£13.50	£38.00
Caves Road, Cabernet Sauvignon - 2016, Margaret River, Australia	£10.50	£14.50	£43.00
Côtes Du Rhône, M. Chapoutier - 2017, France	-	-	£43.00
Villa Maria Cellar, Pinot Noir - 2016, New Zealand	-	-	£47.00
CHAMPAGNE		125ml	Bottle
Taittinger Brut NV - France		£14.00	£80.00
Please ask your server for our other champagnes available by the bottle			

SPARKLING	125ml	Bottle
Galanti Prosecco (House Wine)	£6.00	£28.00
Bottega Gold Prosecco	£8.50	£36.00

FORTIFIED	70ml
Cockburn Special Reserve Port	£6.50
Nederburg Winemaker's Reserve Noble Late Harvest	£8.00

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. We source all our fish from trusted sustainable suppliers. We cannot guarantee that food items do not contain nuts or nut derivatives. A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill. All prices are including VAT.